
MIDWEEK 2.0
BREAK THE FAST
Wednesday, January 28
Journey Castle Pines
6:00—8:00 pm

Sunday Bible Study
Sunday, January 4, 11, & 18

Journey Castle Pines
9:30—10:30 am
11:15 am—12:15 pm

Journey Parker
11:00 am—12:00 pm

Journey Lone Tree
10:00—11:00 am

Sunday Bible Study
Sunday, February 8 & 15

Journey Castle Pines
9:30—10:30 am
11:15 am—12:15 pm

Journey Parker
11:00 am—12:00 pm

Journey Lone Tree
10:00—11:00 am

MIDWEEK
Wednesday, January 7, 14, & 21
Journey Castle Pines 
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDWEEK
Wednesday, February 4, 11, & 18
Journey Castle Pines 
6:00—8:00 pm

MS WINTER CAMP
January 30 — February 1 
Fraser, Colorado

GALENTINES
(Middle & High School Girls)
Friday, February 13
Journey Castle Pines
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDDLE SCHOOL HANGOUT
Thursday, February 26
Ninja Nation
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDWEEK 2.0
CELEBRATION NIGHT 
Wednesday, February 25
Journey Castle Pines
6:00—8:00 pm

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

6TH-8TH GRADE



MIDWEEK 2.0
MARCH MADNESS
Wednesday, March 25
Journey Castle Pines
6:00—8:00 pm

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

MIDWEEK
Wednesday, March 4 & 11
Journey Castle Pines 
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDWEEK
Wednesday, April 1, 15, & 22
Journey Castle Pines 
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDWEEK
Wednesday, May 6 & 13
Journey Castle Pines 
6:00—8:00 pm

MIX 56
(5th & 6th Grade)
Thursday, March 12
Journey Parker
6:00—8:00 pm

ONE NIGHT
(Middle & High School)
Sunday, April 12
Journey Castle Pines 
5:00—7:30 pm

MIDDLE SCHOOL
HANGOUT
Thursday, April 23
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDWEEK 2.0
8TH GRADE TAKEOVER
Wednesday, April 29
Journey Castle Pines
6:00—8:00 pm

MIDWEEK 2.0
END OF YEAR PARTY 
Wednesday, May 20
Journey Castle Pines 
6:00—8:00 pm

Sunday Bible Study
Sunday, March 1, 8, 15, & 22
Journey Castle Pines
9:30—10:30 am
11:15 am—12:15 pm
Journey Parker
11:00 am—12:00 pm
Journey Lone Tree
10:00—11:00 am

Sunday Bible Study
Sunday, April 12 & 19
Journey Castle Pines
9:30—10:30 am
11:15 am—12:15 pm
Journey Parker
11:00 am—12:00 pm
Journey Lone Tree
10:00—11:00 am

Sunday Bible Study
Sunday May 3, 10, & 31
Journey Castle Pines
9:30—10:30 am
11:15 am—12:15 pm
Journey Parker
11:00 am—12:00 pm
Journey Lone Tree
10:00—11:00 am

@journeychurch.ms


